Site Specific By-law
1999-250

1999-252

1995-151

2003-122

2003-122
2006-129

2015-010
2015-009
2016-069

2016-070

Address
7904 Netherby Road

7998 Netherby Road

15193 & 15309
South Brookfield
Road
Vacant Lot Netherby
Road
7750 Netherby Road
9006 Netherby Road

Vacant Lot Netherby
Road
9440 Netherby Road

Vacant Lot Netherby
Road
9042 Netherby Road

Current Zone (in70-
69)
Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural

Agricultural
Agricultural

Agricultural
Agricultural
Agricultural

Agricultural

Current Site Specific Permissions

A detached dwellings and accessory buildings and
structures in accordance with site specific provisions.
Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings

and structures in accordance with site specific
provisions.
Permits agricultural purposes and a detached dwelling
with site specific provisions.

Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached
dwelling with site specific provisions
Permits detached dwelling with site specific lot area
Permits an addition and deck on the existing detached
dwelling and the existing accessory building
Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached
dwelling with site specific provisions
Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings
and structures with site specific provisions.
Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached
dwelling with site specific provisions
Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings
and structures with site specific provisions

Proposed Zone (in 79-200)

Agricultural 1

Agricultural 1

Agricultural 1

Agricultural 1

Agricultural 1
Agricultural 1

Agricultural 1
Agricultural 1
Agricultural Purposes

Only
Agricultural 1

Site Specific Provision No.

Al-l

Al-2

Al-3

Al-4

Al-5
Al-6

Al1-7
Al-8
Al-9

Al1-10



