Humberstone (By-law 70-69) Site Specifics Chart					
Site Specific By-law	Address	Current Zone (in70- 69)	Current Site Specific Permissions	Proposed Zone (in 79-200)	Site Specific Provision No.
1999-250	7904 Netherby Road	Agricultural	A detached dwellings and accessory buildings and structures in accordance with site specific provisions.	Agricultural 1	A1-1
1999-252	7998 Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings and structures in accordance with site specific provisions.	Agricultural 1	A1-2
1995-151	15193 & 15309 South Brookfield Road	Agricultural	Permits agricultural purposes and a detached dwelling with site specific provisions.	Agricultural 1	A1-3
2003-122	Vacant Lot Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached dwelling with site specific provisions	Agricultural 1	A1-4
2003-122	7750 Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits detached dwelling with site specific lot area	Agricultural 1	A1-5
2006-129	9006 Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits an addition and deck on the existing detached dwelling and the existing accessory building	Agricultural 1	A1-6
2015-010	Vacant Lot Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached dwelling with site specific provisions	Agricultural 1	A1-7
2015-009	9440 Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings and structures with site specific provisions.	Agricultural 1	A1-8
2016-069	Vacant Lot Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits agricultural uses and prohibits a detached dwelling with site specific provisions	Agricultural Purposes Only	A1-9
2016-070	9042 Netherby Road	Agricultural	Permits a detached dwelling and accessory buildings and structures with site specific provisions	Agricultural 1	A1-10